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blake.mitchell@hopefair.org; acarnold9@gmail.com; alafauce@cc-doj.org;
alex@chicagohomeless.org; anne@homedupage. org (anne@homedupage.org);
apechous@waynetwp-il.org; Aredzic@dupagepads.org; Barb@dupagefoundation.org; Becky Rush;
beckyb@teenparentconnection.org; Bmalak@peoplesrc.org; bpettigrew@hamdardcenter.org;
bridgeintake@sbcglobal.net; bthurlby@cc-doj.org; Burdick, Julie; carol.simler@gmail.com;
chanabern@aol.com; christinelewis@mshv.org; clepage@peoplesrc.org ; cInajera@sbcglobal.net;
cmadsen@cc-doj.org; colleen.zavodny@elmhurst.edu; 211DuPage; Danielle@mshv.org;
dbezick@pslegal.org; dhilliard@outreachcommin.com; director@elmhurstwalkin.org;
Director@HamdardCenter.org; donna.rennard@serenityhouse.com; droth@dupagefederation.org;
ErinH@Raygraham.org; Fiore, Carrie; Fixler, Steven; Fletcher, Majory; foluke@housingactionil.org; Fox,
Joan; gdidomenico@cmfdn.org; genesis@fhcmoms.org; Menconi, Gina; Hamlin, Julie; Britton,
Heather; heather@fhcmoms.org; HorneL@metrofamily. org (HorneL@metrofamily.org);
HornerJ@naperville.il.us; IL@namidupage.org; janell.robinson@hopesfrontdoor.org;
jantomkay@comcast.net; jcoyer@dupagepads.org; jderrick@loaves-fishes.org;
jlaureano@childserv.org; jmartinez@waynetwp-il.org; JTurner@dupagepads.org;
june.bishop@hopefair.org; kate@neighborhoodfp.org; katrinapbaugh@gmail.com;
kdoyle@accessdupage.org; Keating, Mary; Kerry.Thomas2@va.gov; Kim Huffman;
Kimz@raygraham.org; kmannion@360youthservices.org; kmurphy@accessdupage.org;
kobman@dupagepads.org; KYoung@childserv.org; Lake, David; Lesvia Abdallah;
Ihawkins@outreachcommin.com; Lisa Howe; Snipes, Lisa; Ljefferson@dupagepads.org; linrma321
@aol.com; Lynda Wilson; m.kober@namidupage.org; margo.matthew@bridgecommunities.org;
Mark Buschbacher; mboulos@loaves-fishes.org; michael.chavarria@hopefair.org; mimi4712
@gmail.com; munazza.shahzad@icnarelief.org; mwileman@ageguide.org;
operationdriveNFP@gmail.com; Patricia O'Malley; peglijewski@gmail.com; plewis@peoplesrc.org;
rachel.watson@hopefair.org; rbrosnan@seniorhomesharing.org; Becky Day;
regina.watkins@serenityhouse.com; Rizik Mohammad; Randi Luna; ro'brochta@cc-doj.org;
rosaura.realegeno@family-focus.org; Taylor, Rosa; SAustgen@dupagepads.org; Scott Kaufmann;
smartin@peoplesrc.org; ssperry@wr.org; Strafford, Gina; susan.espino@bridgecommunities.org;
tanya.singh@DuPageSheriff.org; tlatson@peoplesrc.org; tpeters@symboltraining.edu;
vroth@outreachcommin.org; vtawrel@360youthservices.org; WFrederickson@littlecity.org;
yesenia.sanchez@bridgecommunities.org; zverowd@gmail.com

2023 Notification of Projects Accepted and Rejected/Reduced

2023 Projects Accepted w Tiering List rev 8-29-23.pdf; 2023 Projects Rejected and Reduced
Notification rev 8-29-23.pdf

Dear CoC Membership:

This email is to notify all CoC members and project applicants of the selection and ranking of all projects that
applied in the 2023 CoC funding competition.

Attached to this email is the 2023 Projects Accepted Notification with Tiering List and the Projects
Rejected/Reduced Notification.

These documents related to the CoC’s project selection and ranking process will be posted to the CoC website
no later than 9/13/23. The link is https://dupagehomeless.org/cocoverview/hud-nofo/.




Thank you to all who participated in this year’s CoC funding application process.

Lisa Snipes

Continuum Planner

DuPage County Continuum of Care
421 N. County Farm Road
Wheaton, IL 60187

Ph: 630 407-6413
www.dupagecounty.gov
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@ DUPAGECOUNTY



